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

Choice Homesites
from $7.900

1-800-852-9040
Local 579-7988

Eagle Marketing
& Management

SHHH!

Don't tell anyone about America's best kept
secret—The Brunswick Island Coast!

We sell homes, land, lots, commercial and
investment, one property at a time.

Beach * Golf Course * Water View

FOR YOUR FREE MAP WRITE OR CALL:
| RED CARPET

OFFICE 842-6061

AGENT: DIANE CLARK
ON HOLDEN BEACH

OCEANFRONT TIME SHARE-Pick the week you like best. One
week available in July for $12,000 or September for $6,000 or
October for $5,000. Don’t pay rent every year when you can buy.
SECOND ROW-147 OCEAN BLVD. EAST-This vinyl exterior
duplex is the ideal low-maintenance home. 4 BR, 3 balhg each
side, covered front deck,. Includes all furnishings. GE appliances
and central vac system. Entire duplex can be yours for $195,900.
CANAL HOME-130 BURLINGTON ST.-It’s the address you
will call home. This 3-BR plus loft with 2 full baths is the perfect
place for the boater and the sun worshipper with its floating dock,
many decks and easy walk to the beach. Available for only
$154,500.
CANAL HOME-143 LION'S PAW DRIVE-3 BR plus sleeping
loft and 2 baths. This very affordable canal home with floating
dock can be yours for $124,500.
DUNE HOME WITH INTRACOASTAL VIEW-264A BRUNS-
WICK AVE. WEST-Add your personal touches to this 2-BR/plus
den, 2-full bath duplex home. Fully furnished, large kitchen. come
see this home for yourself. You}ll be surprised at the roominess
for only $79,900,

ENT. (91

illegal to advertise “any
preference, limitation or

LTY

e e

i i Name WATERWAY LOT-WILD DUNE SUBDIVISION-153 SC;UTH
W SHORE-This ideal location is waiting for your dream home.
MANUFACTURED HOUSING : 579-0;(??“0(;:(?0?2;;%'5-? hoiees There is a 4-BR septic tank already in the ground. Asking
. ERVIEW. Owner says to SELL NOW! Priced reduced Fully 1541 Seaside Rd SW - $100,000.
| mished, quality home, lots of extras not expected to find in I Ocean Isle BeacthCQBdsg - City State Zip . '
wtured home. Brick underpinning and brick front deck Each e s indepandently owned and “w( ) ; NEW ‘LIST]]\_JG OI_\J_ TIIE MAINLAND
nd steps, corner lot and subdivision has boating access and il B —— HOLIDAY HAVEN-LOT 61-This 2-BR, l-b{l.'lh manufgctuyed
priy ileges to home owners. $33,000 home is situated on an extra wide lot. Whej\t an ideal location, just
SHELL POINT-2-BR, 2-bath home, furnished, outside building off Holden Beach causeway. Decorated in earth tones. Asking
tor storage, located on a paved road in nice area. $22,500. $31,000.
LOTS
STARTING AT $4,500 and up for placements of housing or

B tactured homes in non-restricted areas. Call for an update

on these and other properties inthe Holden Beach area.

Take your boat out

of storage-we have
the docks for you!

CANAL HOMES
65 CONCORD STREET-4 BR, 3 baths, Victorian style,
cedar wainscoat, hardwood pine flooring downstairs, carpet
in BRs, living room ﬁm“ﬂ&n with appliances,
breakfast mum.“w il canal side, lots of decks
and covered porch, lattice underneath with storage room

and inside stairs, C/H/A, floating dock and pier, sitting
room off master BR. $159,000.

7 CONCORD STREET-4 BR, 2 baths, C/H/A, carpet, all

appllances, fully furnished. direct access to beach.
$129,500.

69 LAURINBURG STREET-4 BR, 2% baths, livin
kitchen, C/H/A, W/D, dishwasher, carpet. $125,000.
6 WILMINGTON STREET-4 BR, 2 baths, living room and

kitchen, C/H/A., dishwasher, W/D, carpet, fully furnished,
close walk to beach. $142,000.

43 RAEFORD STREET-4 BR, 3 baths, huge living area
with fireplace, kitchen has pantry with extra cabinet space,
extra closets, Jenn Air stove, many luxury touches in

This Week’s Feature Presentation:

7%

Jump for the keys! Owner will finance 90%. New 3 BR,
2 baths, C/H/A, refrigerator, stove. Never lived in.
Furnished. Deck, large lot 75x180. Nice area with
paved streets. $31,500.

room,

T TN Tt o v *rwrwl.dué?' A =i
119 CHARLOTTE ST., HOLDEN BEACH
Spacious 4-BR, plus loft room home with FP on deep

il Also includes adjacent lot with in-place septic tank
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